PETERSBURG BULKHEAD LOADING DOCK
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

ID [Task Name [ Start Finish .
1 |PND 50% Preliminary Design Submittal ) ~ Mon 8/24/15 Fri 10/16/15| LN
2 |Work Session & PB Review 50% Design Submittal Mon 10/19/15 Fri 10/30/15
3 |PND 95% Final Design Submittal Mon 11/2/15 Tue 11/24/15
4 |Work Session & PB Review 95% Design Submittal Wed 11/25/15 Fri 12/4/15
5 |Prepare Final Bid Ready Contract Docs Mon 12/7/15 Fri 1/15/16
6 |Bid Advertising Period Mon 1/18/16 Tue 2/16/16
7 |Bid Opening - Begin Construction Phase Tue 2/16/16 Tue 2/16/16
| 8 Council Award, Contract & NTP Wed 2/17/16 Fri 3/4/16
9 |Submittals & Material Procurement Mon 3/7/16 Tue 6/14/16
10 |In Water Work Restrictions Tue 3/15/16 Wed 6/15/16
11 |On Site Construction Thu 6/16/16 Fri 9/30/16
12 Punch Lists & Final Contract Completion Mon 10/3/16  Mon 10/31/16
13 |Project Complete Mon 10/31/16  Mon 10/31/16 ’ 10/31
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